THE OwL SUNDAY MENU

SOouP OF THE DAY
BAKED BAGUETTE

v HAM HoCK, LEEK & MUSTARD
CROQUETTES
SPICED APPLE CHUTNEY

«" TOMATO FOCACCIA WITH OLIVE OIL &
BALSAMIC VINEGAR

STARTERS

£6.25

£6.95

£5.95

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
SWEET CHILLI JAM

POTTED CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT
FARMHOUSE TOAST & GARLIC THYME
BUTTER

«" JALAPENO & RED PEPPER HOUMOUS
TOASTED PUMPKIN SEEDS &
FLATBREAD

RoAsTs

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

ALL OF OUR ROASTS ARE SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES, YORKSHIRE PUDDING, SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND
GRAVY. CAN BE ADAPTED TO SUIT GF

SLow ROASTED BEEF

ROSEMARY & GARLIC LAMB

EXTRA YORKSHIRE PUDDING

EXTRA ROAST POTATOES

PIGS IN BLANKETS

«" MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER
100% PLANT BASED BURGER, IN A
TOASTED BUN WITH TOMATO,
LETTUCE, ONION, RELISH, GHERKIN,
CHIPS & COLESLAW

«" WILD GARLIC & ROAST CHERRY TOMATO
LINGUINE

BEER BATTERED FiSH & CHIPS (GF
AVAILABLE)
MUSHY PEAS, TARTARE SAUCE

£17.95 LEMON & THYME % ROAST CHICKEN
£18.95 v CRANBERRY & CHESTNUT ROAST
CAN BE ADAPTED TO SUIT A VEGAN
DIET
£1.50
PORK & APPLE STUFFING
£3.50
v CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
£3.95
MAIN COURSE
£14.95 OwL BURGER
60z BURGER, BACON, CHEESE,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION, GHERKIN,
RELISH, BURGER SAUCE & FRIES
«" SPRING SALAD
£14.95 ASPARAGUS, PEAS, RADISH, TOASTED
PUMPKIN SEEDS, AVOCADO, CRISP
LETTUCE, FRESH HERBS & LEMON
BASIL DRESSING
£16.95

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
SALAD, COLESLAW & GARLIC TOSSED
CHUNKY CHIPS

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES. SERVICE CHARGE IS NOT
INCLUDED, ALL GRATUITIES ARE SHARED EQUALLY AMONGST THE TEAM ON DUTY

£15.95

£12.95

£2.50

£4.50

£15.50

£13.95

£15.95



CHILDREN (UNDER 12)

MINI ROAST £7.95
CHICKEN, BEEF OR LAMB

BEEF BURGER
WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO IN A BUN,
FRIES

CHICKEN STRIPS £7.50
CHIPS & BAKED BEANS FiIsH & CHIPS
WITH PEAS
v CHEESY PASTA £7.50
SAUSAGE & MASH
PEAS & GRAVY
SIDES
GF CHUNKY CHIPS OR SKINNY FRIES £3.95 v MAC ‘N’ CHEESE
ROAST POTATOES £3.50 YORKSHIRE PuD
CauLl CHEESE £4.50 PIGS IN BLANKET
v DESSERTS
GF STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £6.95 eF APPLE & FOREST FRUIT CRUMBLE

CLOTTED CREAM ICE CREAM

CREME BROLEE £6.95
FRESH RASPBERRY, BUTTER BISCUIT

3 ScooPs OF ICE CREAM OR SORBET £4.95
PLEASE ASK FOR TODAYS FLAVOURS

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES. SERVICE CHARGE IS NOT

WITH CUSTARD (VEGAN ON REQUEST)

ROCKSLIDE BROWNIE
CLOTTED CREAM ICE CREAM

CHEESE & BiscuITs
SELECTION OF CHEESE WITH
ARTISAN CRACKERS & CHUTNEY

INCLUDED, ALL GRATUITIES ARE SHARED EQUALLY AMONGST THE TEAM ON DUTY

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£5.95

£1.50

£3.95

£6.95

£7.95

£8.95



