The Owl Sunday Menu

STARTERS

Soup of the Day Baked baguette	£6.25	Salt & Pepper Calamari Sweet chilli jam	£6.95
 HAM HOCK, LEEK & MUSTARD CROQUETTES SPICED APPLE CHUTNEY 	£6.95	Potted Chicken Liver Parfait Farmhouse toast & garlic thyme butter	£6.95
Jermi Tomato Focaccia with olive oil & Balsamic vinegar	£5.95	Jalapeño & Red Pepper Houmous Toasted pumpkin seeds & flatbread	£6.95

<u>Roasts</u>

All of our roasts are served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, seasonal vegetables and gravy. Can be adapted to suit GF

Slow Roasted Beef	£17.95	Lemon & Thyme ½ Roast Chicken	£15.95
Rosemary & Garlic Lamb	£18.95	 CRANBERRY & CHESTNUT ROAST CAN BE ADAPTED TO SUIT A VEGAN DIET 	£12.95
Extra Yorkshire Pudding	£1.50		
Extra Roast Potatoes	£3.50	Pork & Apple Stuffing	£2.50
Pigs in Blankets	£3.95	▼ CAULIFLOWER CHEESE	£4.50

Main Course

Moving Mountains Burger 100% plant based burger, in a toasted bun with tomato, lettuce, onion, relish, gherkin, chips & coleslaw	£14.95	Owl Burger 60z burger, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, gherkin, relish, burger sauce & fries	£15.50
weam Wild Garlic & Roast Cherry Tomato Linguine	£14.95	vee™ Spring Salad Asparagus, peas, radish, toasted pumpkin seeds, avocado, crisp lettuce, fresh herbs & lemon	£13.95
Beer Battered Fish & Chips (GF available)	£16.95	BASIL DRESSING	
Mushy peas, tartare sauce		Chicken Schnitzel Salad, coleslaw & garlic tossed chunky chips	£15.95

CHILDREN (UNDER 12)

Mini roast Chicken, beef or lamb	£7.95	Beef Burger With lettuce & tomato in a bun, fries	£7.50
Chicken Strips Chips & baked beans	£7.50	Fish & Chips With peas	£7.50
v Cheesy Pasta	£7.50	Sausage & Mash Peas & gravy	£7.50

<u>Sides</u>

ge Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries	£3.95	v Mac 'n' Cheese	£5.95
Roast Potatoes	£3.50	Yorkshire Pud	£1.50
Cauli Cheese	£4.50	Pigs in Blanket	£3.95

v <u>Desserts</u>

GF STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING CLOTTED CREAM ICE CREAM	£6.95	GF APPLE & FOREST FRUIT CRUMBLE WITH CUSTARD (VEGAN ON REQUEST)	£6.95
Creme Brûlée Fresh raspberry, butter biscuit	£6.95	Rockslide Brownie Clotted cream ice cream	£7.95
3 Scoops of Ice Cream or Sorbet Please ask for todays flavours	£4.95	Cheese & Biscuits Selection of cheese with artisan crackers & chutney	£8.95